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Puy Kristof MTK
Nemes Balazs BVSC

Kossuth Balint UTE



U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

Fencers (present, structured order - 45 fencers)

name and first name pres number | country | club d.o.b.
WARRINGTON Alice present 9999 | AUS 27/12/2000
VASILEVA Vesela present 9999 | BUL MLADOST 4/1/1991
NEDYALKOVA Simona present 9999 | BUL SVECHNIKOV 15/1/2000
ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria present 9999 | BUL 29/4/2000
DELGADO Natalie present 9999 | CHI 12/11/1985
MUNOZ Yolanda present 140 | CHI 7/4/1995
ROZAS Javiera present 9999 | CHI 27/12/2000
ELGINA Faina present 1139 | CZE AMU PRAHA 24/3/1998
KYNIV Natalia present 1059 | CZE AMU PRAHA 20/1/1996
HANZLIKOVA Klara present 9999 | CZE CSK RIEGEL 10/3/1989
BALOGH Zita present 1075 | HUN BVSC 16/12/1999
BERCZY Dorottya present 540 | HUN BVSC 24/3/1999
HORVATH Nikolett present 9999 | HUN BVSC 1/11/2000
LANTOS Eszter present 2018 | HUN BVSC 15/3/2000
MIKULIK Julia present 122 | HUN BVSC 5/3/1990
NAGY Valentina present 263 | HUN BVSC 17/10/2001
KALISZKY Lilla present 2019 | HUN KARPATI 8/8/2000
KOOS Greta present 2012 | HUN KARPATI 28/2/2000
NAGY Kirisztina present 2042 | HUN KARPATI 13/2/1987
ZAHONYTI Petra present 105 | HUN KARPATI 16/12/1997
KERN Bianka present 223 | HUN KERTVAROS 12/7/1999
MARTON Anna present 2 | HUN MTK 31/3/1995
LASZLO Luca present 132 | HUN UTE 24/3/1994
KATONA Renata present 75 | HUN VASAS 20/2/1994
KELECSENYI Mirabella present 544 | HUN VASAS 9/2/1998
KORNETH Emese present 1067 | HUN VASAS 30/5/1998
PENZES Borbala present 2015 | HUN VASAS 8/5/1993
SZAKATS Kamilla present 9999 | HUN VASAS 18/4/1996
ANNICHIARICO Roberta present 9999 | ITA 11/7/1989
BONANNI Flavia present 1173 | ITA 29/3/2000
PASSARO Eloisa present 176 | ITA 12/7/1997
PASTORELLI Emilia present 1014 | ITA 14/8/1997
PREARO Flaminia present 115 | ITA 2/7/1996
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava present 1155 | MDA CSTA BUCUREST | 16/8/2000
BUGAEVSKI Natalia present 545 | MDA CSTA BUCUREST | 30/1/2000
FISCHER Karen present 9999 | NED SV ESPRIT 7/9/1990
GOLOVINA Yulia present 9999 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 19/9/1996
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya present 202 | RUS NATIONAL TEA [19/11/1997
KOCHETOVA Darya present 9999 | RUS NATIONAL TEA  [19/11/1997
KURYS Valentina present 1026 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 16/2/1995
MOSEYKO Alina present 1005 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 3/11/1997
RYCHKOVA Anna present 9999 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 21/1/1999
SINER Mariya present 1025 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 15/3/1999
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina present 269 | RUS NATIONAL TEA 19/1/1995
KLJAIJIC Bojana present 9999 | SRB MK SPARTAK 18/11/1997
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Formula of the competition

45 fencers
1 poules: round

45 fencers

7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

36 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direkt tabla

U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

14:00 piste No 5

Referee: FEHER Gabor HUN UTE

KELECSENYTI Mirabella
KALISZKY Lilla
MARTON Anna
MOSEYKO Alina
GOLOVINA Yulia
HANZLIKOVA Klara
WARRINGTON Alice

Poule No 2

14:00 piste No 7

HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
CZE
AUS

Referee: NOSEDA Norbert HUN DIAK VE

HORVATH Nikolett
KOOS Greta

KATONA Renata
PASTORELLI Emilia
ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
KOCHETOVA Darya

Poule No 3

14:00 piste No 8

HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
BUL
MDA
RUS

Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN DVSZ

SZAKATS Kamilla
BERCZY Dorottya
ZAHONYTI Petra
KLJAJIC Bojana
FISCHER Karen
ANNICHIARICO Roberta
SINER Mariya

Poule No 4

Referee: FODOR Kende HUN METROPOLIS

14:00 piste No 10

BALOGH Zita
KERN Bianka
NAGY Kirisztina
ROZAS Javiera
KURYS Valentina
PREARO Flaminia

Poule No 5

14:00 piste No 11

Referee: PEZSA Gabor HUN TFSE

MIKULIK Julia
PENZES Borbala
KYNIV Natalia
BONANNI Flavia
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
NEDYALKOVA Simona

HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
NED
ITA
RUS

HUN
HUN
HUN
CHI
RUS
ITA

HUN
HUN
CZE
ITA
RUS
BUL

13th January 2018 Budapest

VASAS

KARPATI

MTK

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CSK RIEGEL

BVSC
KARPATI
VASAS

CSTA BUCURESTI
NATIONAL TEAM

VASAS

BVSC
KARPATI

MK SPARTAK
SV ESPRIT

NATIONAL TEAM

BVSC
KERTVAROS
KARPATI

NATIONAL TEAM

BVSC
VASAS
AMU PRAHA

NATIONAL TEAM
SVECHNIKOV

U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit
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V/M

0.500
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.000

V/M

0.000
0.667
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.500

V/M

0.000
1.000
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.667

VM

0.400
1.000
0.000
0.200
0.800
0.600

V/M

0.600
0.400
0.200
0.800
1.000
0.000

ind.
3

-1
14

ind.

ind.
-17
26

-10
-17

11

ind.
15
-14

-11
10

ind.

-6

14
-18

HS
21
22
27
25
25
20
10

HS

25
28
23
18
27
22

HS
13
30
26
16
12
21
26

HS
15
25
11
13
21
18

HS
19
18
16
21
25
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 14:00 piste No 12

Referee: NEMES Balazs HUN BVSC

LASZLO Luca
KORNETH Emese
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
VASILEVA Vesela
DELGADO Natalie

Poule No 7 14:00 piste No 14

HUN
HUN
MDA
RUS
BUL
CHI

U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit

Referee: FEKETE KOVACS Benedek HUN KVSE

NAGY Valentina
LANTOS Eszter
MUNOZ Yolanda
PASSARO Eloisa
ELGINA Faina
RYCHKOVA Anna

HUN
HUN
CHI
ITA
CZE
RUS

UTE V|V V|V
VASAS 2 \Y 3|V
CSTA BUCURESTI 2 14 VIV
NATIONAL TEAM 2 |1 V|V VIV
MLADOST 2|1 V]3 \Y
011 1
BVSC V|V V|V
BVSC 3 \Y V|V
12 2 13
1 3|V V|V
AMU PRAHA 2 12|V 4
NATIONAL TEAM 2 13|V \Y
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1.000
0.400
0.400
0.800
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V/M

1.000
0.800
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HS
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U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)

13th January 2018 Budapest

rank | name and first name country club V/M | ind. | HS | group

1 | BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC 1.000 26 30 | qualifier

2 | LASZLO Luca HUN UTE 1.000 17 25 | qualifier

3 | NAGY Valentina HUN BVSC 1.000 16 25 | qualifier

4 | KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 1.000 15 25 | qualifier

5 | VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1.000 14 25 | qualifier

6 | MARTON Anna HUN MTK 0.833 14 27 | qualifier

7 | BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI 0.833 13 27 | qualifier

8 | KATONA Renata HUN VASAS 0.833 11 28 | qualifier

9 | ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI 0.833 7 26 | qualifier
10 | KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 15 22 | qualifier
11 | KURYS Valentina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.800 10 21 | qualifier
12 | LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC 0.800 8 23 | qualifier
13 | BONANNI Flavia ITA 0.800 6 21 | qualifier
14 | SINER Mariya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.667 11 26 | qualifier
15 | GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.667 6 25 | qualifier
15 | KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI 0.667 6 25 | qualifier
17 | MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.667 5 25 | qualifier
18 | PASSARO Eloisa ITA 0.600 5 19 | qualifier
19 | PREARO Flaminia ITA 0.600 5 18 | qualifier
20 | MIKULIK Julia HUN BVSC 0.600 4 19 | qualifier
21 | KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS 0.500 3 21 | qualifier
22 | PASTORELLI Emilia ITA 0.500 0 23 | qualifier
23 | KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.500 0 22 | qualifier
24 | ANNICHIARICO Roberta ITA 0.500 0 21 | qualifier
25 | KALISZKY Lilla HUN KARPATI 0.500 -1 22 | qualifier
26 | PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS 0.400 0 18 | qualifier
27 | BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI 0.400 -2 17 | qualifier
28 | RYCHKOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM 0.400 -4 18 | qualifier
29 | VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST 0.400 -4 15 | qualifier
30 | BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 0.400 -5 15 | qualifier
30 | KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS 0.400 -5 15 | qualifier
32 | HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL 0.333 -7 20 | qualifier
33 | KLJAJIC Bojana SRB MK SPARTAK 0.333| -10 16 | qualifier
34 | KYNIV Natalia CZE AMU PRAHA 0.200 -6 16 | qualifier
35 | ELGINA Faina CZE AMU PRAHA 0.200 -9 13 | qualifier
36 | ROZAS Javiera CHI 0.200 | -11 13 | qualifier
37 | ZHIVKOVA Katrin Maria BUL 0.167 -9 18 | eliminated
38 | FISCHER Karen NED SV ESPRIT 0.167 | -17 12 | eliminated
39 | NAGY Kirisztina HUN KARPATI 0.000| -14 11 | eliminated
40 | MUNOZ Yolanda CHI 0.000 | -16 9 | eliminated
41 | SZAKATS Kamilla HUN VASAS 0.000 | -17 13 | eliminated
42 | NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV 0.000 | -18 7 | eliminated
43 | WARRINGTON Alice AUS 0.000 | -20 10 | eliminated
44 | HORVATH Nikolett HUN BVSC 0.000 | -21 9 | eliminated
45 | DELGADO Natalie CHI 0.000 | -21 4 | eliminated
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U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit

13th January 2018 Budapest

page 1/2

Tébla 64 Tabla 32 Tébla 16 Tabla 8
1 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC
BERCZY Dorottya
64 - -
BERCZY Dorottya
33 KLJAJIC Bojana SRB MK SPARTAK 15/1
HANZLIKOVA Klara
32 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL 15/2
MOSEYKO Alina
17 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/11
MOSEYKO Alina
48 e -
MOSEYKO Alina
49 e 15/11
KOOS Greta
16 KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI
9 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI
ZAHONYI Petra
56 - -
ZAHONYTI Petra
M 15/3
ANNICHIARICO Roberta
24 ANNICHIARICO Roberta ITA
KATONA Renata
25 KALISZKY Lilla HUN KARPATI 15/10
KALISZKY Lilla
40 e -
KATONA Renata
57 - - 15/9
KATONA Renata
8 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS
5 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
60 - -
RYCHKOVA Anna
37 e 15/12
RYCHKOVA Anna
28 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM
KELECSENYI Mirab
21 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN VASAS 15/8
KELECSENYI Mirabella
44 e -
KELECSENYI Mirabella
53 e 15/12
LANTOS Eszter
12 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC
13 BONANNI Flavia ITA
BONANNI Flavia
52 e -
MIKULIK Julia
45 o 15/13
MIKULIK Julia
20 MIKULIK Julia HUN BVSC
KERN Bianka
29 VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST 15/11
ROZAS Javiera
36 ROZAS Javiera CHI 15/7
KERN Bianka
6l o 15/5
KERN Bianka
4 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS




U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit
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Tabla 64 Tabla 32 Tabla 16 Tabla 8
3 NAGY Valentina HUN BVSC
NAGY Valentina
62 - -
NAGY Valentina
35 ELGINA Faina CZE AMU PRAHA 15/5
BALOGH Zita
30 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 15/4
NAGY Valentina
19 PREARO Flaminia ITA 15/11
PREARO Flaminia
46 - -
PREARO Flaminia
51 e 15/0
SINER Mariya
14 SINER Mariya RUS NATIONAL TEAM
11 KURYS Valentina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
KURYS Valentina
54 e -
KURYS Valentina
B 15/7
PASTORELLI Emilia
22 PASTORELLI Emilia ITA
MARTON Anna
27 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI 15/12
BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava
38 - -
MARTON Anna
59 15/2
MARTON Anna
6 MARTON Anna HUN MTK
7 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
58 emeeee- -
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
39 15/7
PENZES Borbala
26 PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS
KOCHETOVA Daryz
23 KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/11
KOCHETOVA Darya
42 e -
KOCHETOVA Darya
R - 15/13
KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
10 KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM
15 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM
GOLOVINA Yulia
50 e -
PASSARO Eloisa
47 15/2
PASSARO Eloisa
18 PASSARO Eloisa ITA
PASSARO Eloisa
31 KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS 15/10
KORNETH Emese
34 KYNIV Natalia CZE AMU PRAHA 15/9
LASZLO Luca
63 e 15/4
LASZLO Luca
2 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE
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Tabla 8 El6dontd Dont6
MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
KATONA Renata
KATONA Renata HUN VASAS 15/9
KATONA Renata
KELECSENYTI Mirabella HUN VASAS 15/7
KELECSENYI Mirabella
KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 15/8
KATONA Renata
NAGY Valentina HUN BVSC 15/8
MARTON Anna
MARTON Anna HUN MTK 152
PASSARO Eloisa
KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/8
PASSARO Eloisa
PASSARO Eloisa ITA 15/8




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)

U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit

13th January 2018 Budapest

rank | name and first name country | club
1 | KATONA Renata HUN VASAS
2 | PASSARO Eloisa ITA
3 | KELECSENYTI Mirabella HUN VASAS
3 | MARTON Anna HUN MTK
5 | NAGY Valentina HUN BVSC
6 | KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS
7 | MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
8 | KOCHETOVA Darya RUS NATIONAL TEAM
9 | BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC
10 | LASZLO Luca HUN UTE
11 | BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA CSTA BUCURESTI
12 | ZAHONYTI Petra HUN KARPATI
13 | KURYS Valentina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
14 | PREARO Flaminia ITA
15 | MIKULIK Julia HUN BVSC
16 | RYCHKOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM
17 | VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM
18 | KOCHETOVA Anastasiya RUS NATIONAL TEAM
19 | LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC
20 | BONANNI Flavia ITA
21 | SINER Mariya RUS NATIONAL TEAM
22 | GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM
22 | KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI
24 | PASTORELLI Emilia ITA
25 | ANNICHIARICO Roberta ITA
26 | KALISZKY Lilla HUN KARPATI
27 | PENZES Borbala HUN VASAS
28 | BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA CSTA BUCURESTI
29 | BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC
29 | KORNETH Emese HUN VASAS
31 | HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL
32 | ROZAS Javiera CHI
33 | VASILEVA Vesela BUL MLADOST
34 | KLJAJIC Bojana SRB MK SPARTAK
35 | KYNIV Natalia CZE AMU PRAHA
36 | ELGINA Faina CZE AMU PRAHA
37 | ZHIVKOVA Katrin MariaEBULIEI
38 | FISCHER Karen NED SV ESPRIT
39 | NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI
40 | MUNOZ Yolanda CHI
41 | SZAKATS Kamilla HUN VASAS
42 | NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV
43 | WARRINGTON Alice AUS
44 | HORVATH Nikolett HUN BVSC
45 | DELGADO Natalie CHI
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U23 Women's Sabre European Circuit
13th January 2018 Budapest

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name

FEHER Gébor
FEKETE KOVAC
FODOR Kende
GALL Csaba
HAMAR Balazas
NEMES Balazs
NOSEDA Norbert
PEZSA Gabor
SZLAMA Akos

cat

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

poules

—_ e m O O = =

matches  finales

[O8)

B T - A \S B Ve A ]
S OO O == = O
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